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Dayton Darting Association
Board Of Directors

President Mark Needles 15-17

Vice President ~ Randy Wright 16-18

Past President Mike Hadley

Treasurer Patti Yinger

Secretary Mel Johnson

Sr. Brd. Member Dean Lucas 15-17

Trustees: Toni Carmack 16-18
Lou Lovash 16-18
Steven May 15-17
Greg Reed 15-17
Scott Spille 15-17
Vern Ross 16-18
Chris Wahlrab 15-17
Monte Yates 16-18

Dayton Darting Association 2017
Mens and Womens
City Champions
Toni Carmack

Adam Kaempf
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Team
Dart Vaders
Azz Hole Jr

Diamond Division - Summer 2016

Points
14009
9619

Uno Momento Por

Favor

7536

Soon Enough DEAD 4774

The Pint Mongers
Better Hard Than

Soft

Team

Last Call
Hitmen
Brand X

Blunt Force Drama

Need Another
Minions

Team
Grass Roots

Riverside Scram-

blers
Beauties & The
Beast

Hank Heres A Who

4521

3332

10

Player
Gary Duibley
Randy Wright
Shane
Rachelson

Greg Reed
Phil Scalero

Dave Keeley
Lou Lovash

Dave Gilbert
Chris Wahl-
rab

Jeff Patterson

Ruby Division - Summer 2016

Points

3364
2810
2370
2138

2109
2030
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Player
Tyler Dono-
van
Rob Campbell
Scott Quinn
Teresa Harris
John Dono-
van
JB Saul
Joel Calabria
John Johnson
Stacy Wahl-
rab
Brent Binga-
man

Pearl Division - Summer 2016

Points
2777

2615

2154

1995

Player
Rob Slusser

Jim Medley

Chris Meade
Rodney
Moore

Jake Runge

Points
3861
3432

3400
3399
3317

2731
2572
2061

1672
1608

Points

1536
1324
1193
1052

719
690
662
661

582

522

Points
1822

1650

1575

1304
809

Topaz Division - Summer 2016

Team Points Player Points
1 Fire &lce 4594 1 Randy Wright 3780
2 Nice Bust 1529 2 Mike Hadley 1052
3  The Avengers 1246 3 Lisa Rockenstyre 886
4 Zach Who? 654 4 Carol Henderson 814
5 Becky Small 553
PEARL DIVISION
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's ouUT's 7M  9M Total Total
Toni Carmack 2 118, 120 474
Beauties Jessi
&The _ o>*@ 1 105 2154
Richardson
Beast
. 108, 110,
Chris Meade 10 110 3 1 1575
Rob Stusser 13 105 2 1822
River-
side Jeff Patter- ¢ 101, 111 575 2615
Scram- son
blers
Alex Hunter 2 218
Rodney 150, 110,
Moore 3 4 110 ! 1304
Grass | leR 3 809 2777
Roots unge
Cody Byers 2 2 664
. 160, 120, 145,
Jim Medley 8 4 112 126 1650
Hank
Hears A V;a':”:: 239 1995
Who quez
Bob Rutledge 1 106 106

Like us on facebook

Dayton Darting Association




TOPAZ DIVISION HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's 9M Total Total
Mike Hadley 5 2 1 114 1052
Nice Bust  Christina Himmelberg 3 1 105 477 1529
Megan Aker 0
Becky Small 3 1 553
Zach Who? Bryon Small 0 654
Aydin Vural 1 101 101
Randy Wright 19 9 2 11%)2' 2 3780
Fire & Ice 4594
Carol Henderson 7 814
Lisa Rockenstyre 6 1 108 886
The Aven- Rob Merkle 1 1 252 1246
gers
Sam Yinger 1 108
DIAMOND DIVISION
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's 7M 9M Total Team Total
Vern Ross 7 3 1 1256
Michelle Murcuri 1 128 128
Better
Hard 100 carmack 6 1 712 3332
Than
Soft  Rob Slusser 6 1 6 1 890
Kyle Stauffer 2 1 346

101- 140- Total Team
Team Player 139 179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M 5B Total
110, 101,
Shane Rachelson 12 12 110, 106, 1 1 3400
110,
Rodney Moore 4 4 150 2 1058
Azz
Hole Jr. Jr. Wells 5 4 102 1333 9619
Dave Gilbert 11 5 102 2061
Cody Byers 4 4 1058
David Holmes 2 2 3 703
Monte Yates 6 1 882
Brett Delaney 1 3 2 535
The  eWomacks 3 4 940
Pint
4521
Mon-  Steven May 1 1 1 1 375
gers
Matt Ryllo 4 1 112 867
Jim Roth 4 3 1 922
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 M 9M 58 Total Total
Scott Spille {Scooter) 3 376
Patti Yinger 4 1 492
Judy Roush ]
B":)':;::afce John Johnson 2 3 661 2138
Britt Bailey 2 353
Tom Gannon 0
Dick Yinger 1 140
Todd Moore 1 116
Jason Pierre (Roach) 2 241
Shawn Haacke
(Greybush) 3 1 406
R°mz:‘é"’)be” 9 1 4 1 1324
Hitmen Chris Will 2810
ris Williams
(Wallet) 2 280
Dean Lucas 3 343
Chris French 0
Chris Howard 2 216




Team

Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's QUT’s 7M Total  Total
John Donovan 6 719
Beth Donovan 3 114 340
Brent Bingaman 3 1 522
Minions Greg Harris 2 239 2030
Meg Harris 1 106
Justin Ander 1 104 104
Chris Duibley 0
Carol Henderson 4 429
Mark Needles 1 105
Donald Gross {Dandy) 1 101
Last Call 3364
Melissa Mooney 0
Tyler Donovan 8 4 1 1536
Scott Quinn 6 3 1193
Stacy Wahlrab 5 582
Lindsay Patterson 1 135
A::f:e . B8ryonsmal 2 120 233 2109
Teresa Harris 6 2 1052
Becky Small 1 1 107
Joel Calabria 4 1 146 1 662
lack Campbell 1 117 117
Brand X Alex Hunter 4 440 2370
Mike Hadley 4 1 461
B Saul 5 1 690

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com
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Team
Lancers
Legends
Dart Vaders
Bullies
ISOTTB
The Rusty DEAD
Burning It Down

Team
Innkeepers

There's No F In Way
Mad Hatters

Honey Badgers
Deckmasters

No Mercy

Team

Armed & Hammered
Katz Scratch Fever
Brand X

Floaters N Da Moat

Hitmen

The Bull Starts Here

Gem Division - Fall 2016

Points
17435
15329
14603
13243
11862
11756
6271
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Player
Tim Nicoll
Shane Rachelson
Gary Duibley
Randy Wright
Jason Vanzant
Steve Tuerck
Johan Van Kerkoerle
Bryan Wells
T Engleman
Jim Medley

Gold Division - Fall 2016

Points
10853

9915
9254
8452
8097
6757

Points

8205
5893
4447

4399
3849

3794
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Player
Ron Harris

Wil Sutton
Jeff Patterson
Steve Sweat
Vern Ross
Glenn Juillerat
Pat Grismore
Matt Ryllo
Rob Slusser
Jim Roth

Copper Division - Fall 2016

Player

Mike Knipfer
Matt Smith
David Mooney

Randy Carpenter

Josh Cox

Mike Callahan
Chris Flynn

JB Saul

Derek Spurlock
Mike Hadley

Points
8273
4601
4373
4316
4163
3784
3731
3401
3236
3111

Points
3499

3476
3404
3013
2851
2687
2501
2390
2224
2003

Points

2605
2161
1891

1555
1509

1417
1385
1303
1217
1104
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Blue Division - Fall 2016

Team Points Player
Minions 3428 1 John Donovan
Need Another 2288 2 Becky Smali
Bangin The Neighbor 1604 3 Craig Anderson
Southsiders 1382 4 William Patterson

Carol Henderson

Green Division - Fall 2016

Team Points Player
Better Hard Than Soft 7606 1 Gary Duibley
C's&G's 7491 2 GregReed
DWi 3981 3 Toni Carmack
Pho Que 3220 4 Rob Slusser
Dust Kutters 2747 5 VernRoss
Bourbon Beer & Darts 2279 6  Marcus Dannelly

7 Doug Hornyak
8 Joe Womack
9  Darryl Duibley
10 David Mantia

Yellow Division - Fall 2016

Team Points Player
Blunt Force Drama 5275 1 Tyler Donovan
Leftovers 4544 2 DickYinger
A Bunch Of Tools 3820 3  Mike Wood
No One Cares 2678 4  Scott Spille
Here For The Beer 2129 5 Brandon Boggs

Points
1059
735

652
605
581

Points

2886
2682
2597
2466
1522

1294

1116
1012
902
855

Points

2296
2084

1424
1205

1030

Quarter Division - Fall 2016

Team Points Player Points
1 Fire&lice 5650 1  Gary Duibley 3742
2 Beauties & The Beast 2915 2 Chris Meade 2173
3  Baby Cheeses 2855 3 Mike Hadley 1945
4 Nice Bust 2826 4  Chris Wahlrab 1785
5  Carol Henderson 958
Nickel Division - Fall 2016
Team Points Player Points
1 Emerson Bigguns 3049 1 DickYinger 2717
2  Fear The Beards 1982 2 Tom Haller 1123
3  ZachWho? 1689 3 Becky Small 1059
4 Lets Try This Again 1437 4  Lisa Rockenstyre 983
5 Right In The Bullseye 1293 5 Adam Deemer 859
6 The Avengers 1211
7 Bloodmoney 353
GEM DIVISION -
FALL 2016
HIGH SHOTS
101- Total Team
Teamn Player 139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M SM Total
. 101,
Gary Duibley 16 11 3 120 5 1 4373
110, 108,
Greg Reed 13 7 1 123 4 1 2864
Dart . 137,
Vaders Randy Wright 20 12 1 120 118 4316 14603
Paul Nighswander 4 4 140 2 1 1045
Phil Scalero 7 8 1 2005




101- 140- Total Team
Team Player 139 179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M 5B Total
T} Engleman 13 11 160 3 1 3236
Bobby Kash 5 5 1 1317
112,
Johan Van Kerkoerle 14 9 120 134 1 1 2 3734
108,
Legends  Jason Vanzant 17 10 149 105, 4 4163 15329
112,112
Jeremy Kash 1 107
. i 116,
Mike Gilliam 13 7 103 160, 106 1 2772
Julie Gilliam 0
112,
Steve Tuerck 10 15 106 160 4 2 1 3784
Doug Crowe 11 5 120 120 1 1 2056
Eladio Almonte 8 5§ 1845
ISOTTB 11862
Jamie Payne 16 5 120, 3 2943
v 103
Tom Bondurant 7 2 116 1 1234
Zach Crain 0
Chris Wahlrab 6 7 140 2 2098
Jr Wells 3 4 140 1 1290
Shane Rachelson 16 16 150 131,102 5 2 4601
Bullies 13243
Dave Keeley 16 5 108 112 1 2892
Dave Gilbert 5 5 108 108 1286
Rodney Moore 4 4 3 1076

101- 140- Total Team
Team Player 139 179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M Total
lulie Nicoll 6 2 127 1128
120, 115,
Tim Nicoll 28 27 5 103, 126, 21 1 3 8273
112 105, 115
Gavin Nicoll 6 3 1 1487
Lancers 17435
lim Medley 17 3 1 102 2 3111
Peter Nicoll 10 7 3 160 5 2760
Mike 1 135
Larry Butler 1 3 541
loulovash 10 10 1 116 2806
WayneWells 9 10 3 2 1 3069
The
Rusty BryanWells 11 12 2 2 1 3401 11756
DEAD
Jeff Fluty 1 133
Randy Perry 12 5 1 116 114 2347
148,
TJ Jaques 9 5 1 120 1 2030
Tony Reiss 2 4 1 1 1136
. Sean Grant 0
e
Brian 11 1 252
Dinsmore
Josh 2 1 407
Jake Shaeffer 8 10 2 120 1 2446

Like us on facebook  Dayton Darting Association




GOLD DIVISION -

FALL 2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OuUT's 7M Total Total
Glenn Juillerat 12 9 105 2687
Will Sutton 12 13 1 120 1 3476
Kyle Shauffer 8 3 1 1 1432
Mad
Hatters 9254
Dakota Juillerat 10 3 104 1538
Tom 1 121
Kelly Juitlerat 0
Dean Lucas 7 844
101,
Vern Ross 15 6 112, 109 3 2851
Rob Slusser 13 4 6 2224
Deck- 8097
masters
Michele Mercuri 4 1 595
Craig Frost 1 2 1 1 684
Mark Winn 4 3 1 899
Monte Yates 9 3 1555
Brett Delaney 4 1 1 691
Steve May 6 2 108 2 1029
Honey
4
Badgers 8452
Matt Ryllo 9 8 1 112,112 1 2390
Dave Holmes 4 2 784
Jim Roth 7 7 1 4 2003

101- 140-
Team Player 139 179 180 IN's OUT's 7M  9Mm Total Team Total
Sam Anderson 9 2 1181
Ron Harris 16 11 112 115 1 3499
Dave Kinzeler 9 4 1663
Innkeepers Steve Sweat 14 9 1 11%88 104 3013 10853
Tony Bradfield 1 125
Matt Snyder 4 2 770
Tom Boots 6 602
David Siefer 3 3 666
Ray Wright 11 1 130 1 1618
Chris Tamillo 0
Tom Palmer 13 1 118 1731
No Mercy 6757
Jordan 6 1 854
Matt 2 241
John Johnson 8 2 112 1265
Dustin Hunter 2 1 382
Jeff Patterson 13 12 106 2 1 3404
loe Womacks 13 1 1623
There's No Cody Byers 11 2 3 1616 9915
F In Way
Jake Runge 3 1 517
Pat Grismore 14 6 152 108 2 2501
Mark Miller 2 254




COPPER DIVISION

FALL 2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M Total Total
Jason Pierce 3 329
Shawn Haacke 6 1 1 925
Rob Campbell 7 132 3 1 1086
Hitmen 3849
Chris Williams 0
Josh Cox 8 101 5 1509
Jason Snider 0
Dan Reynolds 7 1 1 975
Donald Perkins 3 517
The  )im Sowders 5 120, 647
152
Bull 3794
Starts
Here Paula Morrison 0
Bruce Poston 5 1 1012
Joe Windows 3 120 643
Joel Calabria 7 831
Jack Campbell 4 781
B’;"d Alex Hunter 6 689 4447
18 Saul 9 1303
Mike Jones 7 102 1 843

101- 140- Team
Team Player 139 179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M Total Total
. . 112,
Mike Knipfer 12 7 1 112 127 3 2605
Matt Smith 10 7 2161
Armed& -\ mySchell 1 1 131 8205
Hammered
Mike Callahan 12 2 1417
. 120,
David Mooney 12 2 1 105 4 1891
Karl Harvey 5 601
Randy Carpenter 11 1 1 1555
John Romines 5 1 781
Katz Scratch Frank Velasquez 6 1 861 5893
Fever
Neil McLaughlin 0
Sam McLaughlin 5 1 1 710
Chris Flynn 12 101 1385
Mike Hadley 8 1 4 1104
Rhonda P'Pool 5 1 114 742
| Matt Brown 4 2 735
Floaters N Da
Moat 4399
Heather 4 461
Craig 1 140
Derek Spurlock 6 2 1 1217

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com




BLUE DIVISION - FALL

Team Player 101-139 140-179 ™M Total Team Total

Chantrell Kenny 1 125
Tina Gomer 1 122
Patty Klauss 2 229
Bangin
The 1604
Neighbor Mike Kenney Jr 0
William Patterson 5 1 605
Heather Bucher 3 1 1 523
Kim Nicoll 0

GREEN DIVISION -

2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's oM Total Total
Lindsay Patterson 1 132
Stacy Wahlrab 1 1 265
Becky Small S 1 735
Need
Another 2288
Bryan Small 4 488
Joey Wahlrab 1 1 180
Teresa Harris 3 1 103 488
John Donovan 9 107 1059
Beth Donovan 1 475
120,
Craig Anderson 3 120, 652
105
Minions  jystin Ander 0 3428
Sheri Anderson 2 1 500
Bug Bailey 3 364
Greg Harris 3 115 378
James Scaglione 1 101
Carol Henderson 4 1 581
h-
South- e scaglione 1 102 1382
siders
Dandy Gross 1 123
John Byers 4 475

FALL 2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's 7M 9M Total Team Total
Vince Mumy 3 370
Jim Corbett 2 1 325
Dust Bob Wherle 4 2 642
us
Kutters 2747
Doug Hornyak 7 2 112 1116
Kyle Stauffer 1 120
Gil Brannan 1 174
Dave Simpson 6 1 887
Marcus Dannelly 7 3 160 1294
Rob Clausing 3 1 1 491
DWI 3981
Marge Simpson 2 240
Kevin Daugherty 3 120 349

Terri Clausing 5 1 1 720




Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's 7™ IM

Total Team Total

Gary Duibley 8 12 1 105 4 1 2886
Greg Reed 10 9 1 13 2682
Christina
Duibley 4 464
C's&G's 7491
Darryl
Duibley 6 1 902
Larry 1 180
Cheryl Reed 2 1 140 377
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M Total Total
Vern Ross 9 3 S 1 1522
Michele Mercuri 4 487
Better
Hard o icarmack 17 4 2 2 2597 7606
Than
Soft
Rob Slusser 10 5 2 116 S 2466
Chris Meade 2 2 4 534
Tom Wheeler 7 769
Terry Anderson 1 114
David Mantia 6 1 1 855
Pho Que Rob Long 1 1 256 3220
Nate Carmack 1 1 101 157 258
Bobby Hurt 1 134
Jack Campbell 3 2 1 834

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com

Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's 7™M 9iMm Total Team Total
Steven May 3 1 501
Joe Womacks 6 2 108 1012
Mike Callahan 0
Boubon
Beer & Jordan Puckett 4 2 1 766 2279
Darts
Misty Tanner 0
Marc 1 0
Andrew Crewe 0
YELLOW DIVISION - Fall
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M Total Total
John Donovan 5 750
Mark Winn 2 1 460
Beth Donovan 2 327
Left- Craig Anderson 0 4544
overs
Betty
VanKerkeorle 3 331
Tyler Donovan 14 3 1 120 115 1 2296
Greg Harris 2 1 380
Brian Boggs 3 1 486
121,
Brandon Boggs 4 4 103 1030
A Bunch Mike Wood 9 2 113 1424 1820
Of Toolz
Ted LAleunesse 3 1 513
Josh Jones 3 367
Dennis Nevin 0




Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's Total Team Total
Carol Henderson 8 925
Mark Needles 4 500
Melissa Mooney 2 1 376
Ngﬂ ?e:e 2678
Dandy Gross 1 112
Cathy Hadley 5 1 765
Teresa Harris ]
Scott Spille 6 2 1 1205
Patti Yinger 5 623
Blunt Judy Roush 1 125
Force 5275
Drama  pick vinger 13 4 116 2084
Britt Bailey 4 1 110 617
Brent Bingaman 5 621
Steve Herring 8 102 885
Chris Fourman 0
Jim Fanning 2 1 393
:'::;Z:: Dan Lindsay 2 1 382 2129
Scott Hinkle 0
Tim O'Neil 3 101 329
Steve Brinkman 1 140

Like us on facebook

Dayton Darting Association

QUARTER DIVISION - FALL

2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M SB  Total Total
Toni Carmack 4 1 3 1 625
Beauties
& The Chris Meade 13 3 1 110 4 1 2173 2915
Beast
Jessica Richardson 1 2 117
Chris Wahlrab 11 3 128 1 1785
Baby
Cheeses Jeff Patterson 1 5 122 1 822 2855
Lindsay Patterson 2 116 248
Randy Wright 4 2 1 1 950
Fire & . 115,
lce Gary Duibley 12 12 3 160 3742 5650
Carol Henderson 7 1 122 958
.Chrlstma 6 1 120 1 881
Nice Himmelberg 2826
Bust Mike Hadley 13 2 114 1 1945
NICKEL DIVISION -
FALL 2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's Total Team Total
L 116,
Dick Yinger 18 2 2 116 105 2717
Emerson Mo Coogan 0 3049
Bigguns
Meg Harris 3 332
Jamie Edwards 1 112
Blood- e Collins 2 241 353
money
Dorian Desilva 0
Lisa Rockenstyre 8 283
The
Aven- Rob Merkle 2 228 1211
gers
Sam Yinger 0




Team Player 101-139140-179  IN's 8M Total Team Total
Ken Chipman 2 213
Lets Try
This Melissa Chipman 4 467 1437
Again
Ken Booth 6 757
Andrew Kern 4 105 456
Right In
The Sammy Marshall 0 1293
Bullseye
Logan Storck 7 133 837
Adam Deemer 5 859
Fear The
Beards 1982
Tom Haller 7 1123
105,
Becky Small 6 105, 1059
Zach
Who? Bryon Small 1 133 1689
Zach Wise 3 120 497
Gem Division - Winter 2016
Team Points Player Points
Tenacious Shane
1 DEAD 15318 1 Rachelson 5492
2 Dart Vaders 14089 2 Tim Nicoll 5000
3 Lancers 10441 3 Gary Duibley 4028
4 1SOTTB 10233 4 Bryan Wells 3342
5  Bullies 8811 5 Steve Tuerek 3121
6  Honey Badgers 7029 6 Lou Lovash 2919
I Cant Hike It &
7 Hold It Myself 4228 Greg Reed 2743
Randy Wright 2701
Jordan
9 Puckett 2574
10 Dave Keeley 2382

Gold Division - Winter 2016

Team
Innkeepers
Deckmasters

No Mercy

There's No F In Way

Mad Hatters

Armed & Hammered

Points
12080
10764
9665

9366
9143

8850

19,1

W 0 N O

Player
Rob Slusser
Mike Knipfer

Steve Sweat

Ron Harris

Jeff Patterson
Dakota
Juillerat

John Johnson
Dave Kinsler
Tom Palmer

Ray Wright

Copper Division - Winter 2016

Team

The Bull Starts Here

Katz Scratch Fever
Brand X

Hitmen

Need Another

Blue Division - Winter 2016

Team

Youngbloodz

Minions
Floatin N Da Moat

Southsiders

Nice Tips

Bangin The Neighbor

Points

3990

3768
3167
3070

2632

Points

5332
3397

2246

1149
1097

381

Player
Frank
Velasquez

Bruce Poston

Alex Hunter

Jason Pierce
Donald Per-
kins

Player
Tyler Dono-
van

Scott Quinn
Bug Bailey

John Dono-
van

Mike Hadley

Points
6175
3757
3648

3309
2989

2878
2653
2649
2534
2356

Points

1200

1200
1032
1015

990

Points

2636
1397

1203

1130
747




Red Division - Winter 2016

Team Points
Stick This 8737
Patterabs 5109
No Clue 3348
Bourbon Beer &
Darts 2924

Player
Gary Duibley
Jeff Patterson
Randy Wright

Will Sutton
Dakota Juillerat

Green Division - Winter 2016

Team Points
Better Hard
Than Soft 5142
Just The Tip 3407
A Bunch Of
Tools 2654
Pho Que 2295
Dust Kutters 2134

Player

Rob Slusser

Vern Ross

Jordan Puckett
Mike Wood
Jack Campbell

Yellow Division - Winter 2016

Team Points
Egg Salad 4302
Leftovers 3714
Here For The
Beer 3359
Blunt Force
Drama 2728

Player
John Donovan

Melissa Mooney
David Simpson

Marge Simpson
Scott Spille

Quarter Division - Winter 2016

Team Points
Just The Tip 6255
Baby Cheeses 6122
Mack Daddies 5497
Princesses &
The Rat 4751
Minutemen 3965

Fear The Beards 2406

1

Player

Jordan Puckett

Chris Kelley
Chris Wahlrab

Glenn Juillerat

Jeff Patterson

Points
3312
2169
1816

1054
1052

Points

2310
1789

1561
980
767

Points
1550
1386

1345

1082
1033

Points

4484

3917

3816

3567
2306

Dime Division - Winter 2016

Team Points Player Points
1 Nice Bust 3585 Chris Meade 2522
2 Soft Tips 3404 Jack Rudland 1881
Beauty & The Christina
3 Beast 3162 Himmelberg 1849
Guilty By
4 Association 1829 Mike Hadley 1736
Bending
5 Wires 1300 Han Lee 1523
Submarine
6 Racers 937
Nickel Division - Winter 2016
Team Points Player Points
Lets Try This
1 Again 2558 Ken Booth 1495
Piuck Her
Right In The
2 Bullseye 1964 Ken Chipman 1063
Lisa Rocken-
3 The Avengers 1642 styre 1028
Right In The
4  Bullseye 1264 Alex Hunter 992
Emmerson
5 Bigguns 1134 Dick Yinger 819
GEM DIVISION -
Winter 2016
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 iN's OUT's 7M 9M 58 Total Team Total
Chris
Wahlrab 9 2 1 1722
108,
Jr Wells 5 5 120, 1270
110
Bullies ~ Dave  , 4 1 120 1 2332 8811
Keeley
Dave
Gilbert 9 6 2 2 1 2300
Rodney 5 120 107 1137
Moore




Total Team
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's QUT's 7M 8M SM 5B Total
Julie Nicoll 3 1 1 488
Jim Medley 11 4 120 2 1970
Jake 1 1 2 440
Lancers 10441
Tim Nicolt 19 15 122 18 1 1 5000
Gavin Nicoll 4 4 1 1040
Peter Nicoll 6 5 1 1 1503
110,
Gary Duibley 15 13 120 130 6 1 4028
Randy Wright 13 8 110 2701
Greg Reed 11 10 120 2 1 2743
Dart 14089
Vaders
Paul Nighswander 1 311
112
i 4 2286
Phil Scalero 9 7 120 1 1
Matt Ryllo 5 10 112 4 2020
Monte Yates 7 3 1267
Steve May 3 1 420
150, 101
! ! 96
" Brett Delaney 7 1 110 120 10
oney 7029
Badgers
Jim Roth 3 3 106 6 765
Dave Holmes 4 3 907
112,
lordan Puckett 15 S 112 112 6 2574

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com

| o

Team

Total
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M %% Total
112, 164
L , ’
ou Lovash 9 10 152 130 1 2 1 2919
Bryan Wells 12 12 115 3 1 3342
Tena- Randy Perry 6 6 160 2220
cious 15318
DEAD 110,
Spanky Manger 9 2 116, 107 1 1345
103
118,
Shane Rachelson 23 17 110 140, 8 5492
101
Steve Tuerck 10 10 115 120 4 3121
120,
118,
Doug Crowe 11 3 111 6 1 1749
120,
120
. 120, 117,
Eladio Almonte 11 3 125 150 1 1 1783
I1SOTTB 10233
Jamie Payne 0
Tom Bondurant 13 3 101 2 1911
Roger 1 1 263
Zach Crain 8 3 3 1406
116,
Tony Taphorn 10 4 116, 120 1716
ylep 101,
106
Mike Metz 4 1 621
1 Cant Matt Ellis 4 102 1 481
Hike 1t &
Hold it 120 4228
AliBy Ken 'Nas' Hamric 2 112’ 1 232
Myself
Jeff Flutey 1 156
Ray Seibel 5 644
Ted Harker 2 1 378




GOLD DIVISION - Winter

Team Player

101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M

Total Team Total

2017
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M  SM Total Team Total
. 160,
David Siefer 9 4 1 120 1 1857
Ray Wright 11 7 1 2356
No 120,
Tom Palmer 12 6 1 120, 1 2534 9665
Mercy
118
Chris i 1 265
John Johnson 12 6 1 120 2653
101,
Jeff Patterson 17 4 2 120 2 2989
108,
Joe Womacks 14 5 108 1 2371
There's
NoFin Cody Byers 13 1 121 5 1930 9366
Way
Jake Runge 7 1 2 1004
Pat Grismore 7 1 112 1 1072
Dean Lucas 4 463
Vern Ross 8 3 1 6 2 1698
103,
Rob Stusser 27 20 165, 113, 6 1 6175
Deck- 120, 117 10764
masters 120
Michele Murcuri 5 604
Mark Winn 4 5 1192
Craig Frost 5 632

120,
Dave Kinzeler 11 9 140, 1 2649

101
Ron Harris 13 11 1 3309
Sam Anderson 4 464

Innkeepers Tom Boots 1 140 12080

Steve Sweat 20 10 1 108, 102 3648

108
Tony Bradfield 1 118
Matt Snyder 8 3 2 1752
Mike Knipfer 14 12 2 5 3757
Matt Smith 13 8 1 2616

A
rmed& | emyschell 9 105 1 1008 8850
Hammered
Mike Caliahan 4 3 1 1064
Sean Haver 1 2 1 405
Glen Juillerat 12 3 1856
Will Sutton 12 4 120 2 2043
Mad Hat-
9143
ters 131
Kyle Stauffer 12 6 1 | 2366
119
Dakota 18 5 101 2878
Juillerat

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com

Like us on facebook

Dayton Darting Association




COPPER DIVISION -
Winter 2017
HIGH SHOTS
101- 140-
Team Player 139 179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M Total Team Total
Karl Harvey 2 235
Frank Velasquez 5 4 140 1200
John Romines 6 738
Katz
Scratch Jim Harvey 2 1 144 352 3768
Fever
Chris Flynn 3 350
Tim 3 2 1 655
Ken Zad 2 238
Stacy Wahlrab 2 219
Lindsay Patterson 7 804
Need
An- Becky Small 4 1 1 1 787 2632
other
Bryon Small 3 1 376
Tereasa Harris 3 105 1 446
Dan Reynolds 2 1 381
Donald Perkins 8 122 930
The Jim Sowders 2 1 160 480
Bull
Starts 3990
Here Bruce Poston 5 3 1 1200
Joe Windows 1 121
Justin Hodge 3 2 1 818

Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's OUT's 7M 8M 9M Total Team Total
Jason Pierce 6 2 1015
:2:;(’; 4 1 1 637
Hitmen Rob Campbell 4 3 960 3070
Josh Cox 3 11285’ 3 344
Jason Snider 1 114
Joel Calabria 3 1 146 1 517
Jack Campbell 4 3 112 102 880
Brand X Alex Hunter 6 2 1032 3167
JB Saui 2 1 370
Mike Jones 3 368
BLUE DIVISION - Winter
2017
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139  140-179 OUT's Total Team Total
John Donovan 8 1130
Beth Donovan o]
Bug Bailey 9 1203
Minions  Greg Harris 1 1 254 3397
Laura Thornhill 0
Mike 2 1 355
Sheri Anderson 3 114 455




Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's Total Team Total
James Scaglione 133
Carol Henderson 228
Southsiders  Joe Scaglione 105 1149
John Ryan 683
Don Gross ¢]
Chantreli Kenny 0
Tina Gomer 0
Patty Klauss 116 381
B,::f;:;;‘re Mike Kenny Jr 0 381
William Patterson 0
Kim Nicoll 363
Heather Bucher 622
Grant Weaver 327
leff Lierly 110
Gary Bayard 260
Nice Tips  Terrence Ashton 140 1097
Chris Polites 140
Logan Miller 120
Joe Perez 0

Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M Total Team Total

Mike Hadley 5 1 105 2 747
Rhonda P'Pool 5 600
Floaters N Da
Moat 2246
Matt Brown 3 1 2 507
Derek Spurlock 2 1 392
Tyler Donovan 9 8 1 101, 2 2636
113
. 105,
Scott Quinn 7 3 1 120 117 4 1397
Brady Hine 1 125
Youngbloodz 5332
Brenden Hine 4 1 491
Tom Hine 1 1 262
Kyle England 2 1 421
Winter 2017
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 7™M 9M Total Team Total
Glenn Juillerat 3 1 1 486
Matt Snyder 5 1 1 756
No Clue James Sisco 0 3348
Will Sutton 7 1 2 1054
Dakota
Juillerat 8 1 1052

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com




Team

GREEN DIVISION - Winter

Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M SM Total Total
Lindsay Patterson 5 2 1 896
Stacy Wahlrab 4 1 1 572
Pat 2 1 242
Patterrabs 5109
Joey Wahlrab 1 1 261
Jeff Patterson 12 5 105 5 1 2169
Chris Wahirab 2 4 1 3 969
Christina Duibley 1 2 1 112 155 2 587
Carol Henderson 4 481
Gary Duibley 16 9 1 112 3 3312
Stick This 8737
Greg Reed 4 5 1 148 1 1527
Randy Wright 7 7 160 101 1 1816
Darryl Duibley 7 1 120 1014
Steven May 5 1 771
Joe Womack 1 3 1 653
Bourbon  Mike Callahan 2 241
Beer & 2924
Darts Marc Ulery 1 1 140
ID Perry 4 2 1 767
Rich Thompson 3 352

Like us on facebook  Dayton Darting Association

HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M Total Team Total
Vince Mumy 1 507
Jim Corbett 483
Gil Brannan 1
Dust 261
Kutters 2134
Bob Wherle 231
Kyle Stauffer 1 140
Doug Hornyak 1 160 102 512
Brian Boggs 375
Brandon Boggs 2 536
Mike Wood 2 108 980
A Bunch
of Toolz  Ted Laleunesse 2 636 2654
Nicole Boggs 0
Dennis Nevin 0
Josh Jones 127
Jordan Puckett 3 1 120 117 10 1561
Matt Figley 3 365
Chad Puckett 0
’“S:I;he David Johnson 102 102 3407
Ray 367
Jack Rudland 3 1 646
Thomas Hayes 114 366




Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M  9M Total Team Total
Vern Ross 10 1 2 3 1789
Michele Mercuri 2 1 238
Better
Hard oo icarmack 3 11 1 684 5142
Than
o Rob ! 8 4 2 160, 115 7 1 2310
ob Slusser 140
Chris Meade 1 3 1 121
Tom Wheeler 1 140
Terry Anderson 1 116 1 116
David Mantia S 627
Pho Que Rob Long 0 2295
Nate Carmack 2 280
Bryan Wells 1 1 105 120 365
Jack Campbel! 5 1 767
Winter 2017
HIGH SHOTS
Team Player 101-139 140-179 oM Total Team Total
John Donovan 10 2 1550
Beth Donovan 3 334
Mark Winn 2 267
Leftovers 3714
Betty 4 477
VanKerkeorle
Greg Harris 2 2 482
Mike Vencill 5 9 604

Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's 7M  9M Total Team Total
Mark Needies 1 116
Melissa Mooney 9 116 1386
£ Don 'Dandy' Gross 0
Salad 202
Cathy Hadley 3 373
David Simpson 11 112 1345
Marge Simpson 5 1 1082
Scott Spille 5 120 3 1 1033
Patti Yinger 1 114
Blunt Judy Roush 1 215
Force 2728
Drama Dick Yinger 3 353
Britt Bailey 3 331
Brent Bingaman 6 101 682
Steve Herring 8 922
Chris Fourman 6 944
Jim Fanning 2 377
::e'eBZ:'r Dan Lindsay 0 3359
Rick Stephenson 1 130
Tim O'Neill 3 116 354
Steve Brinkman 4 116 632

Visit us at www.daytondarting.com




QUARTER DIVISION- | Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M 8M Total Team Total

W"‘ter 2017 Mel Mooney 6 1 836
HIGH SHOTS Bend-
ing Carol Henderson 3 355 1300
Team Player 101-139 140-179 180 IN's OUT's 7M. 9M Total Team Total Wires
DAe‘tj:nn;r 4 1 1 116 783 Jen Kossler 1 109
Fear The 2406
Beards
Tom Haller 9 3 134 1 1623 k Jack Rudiand 13 2 110 1881
Sf:ft 3404
115, Tips
Chris Wahlrab 13 8 2 108 124 3 3816 Han Lee 10 2 107 1 1523
Baby '
6122
Cheeses
Jeff Patterson 15 3 120 3 2306 Beauty  Chris Meade 13 2 2 110 115 4 2522
& The 3162
Rob Campbell 10 3 1 112 3 1811 Beast .csica Richardson 3 2 1 640
Minute-
3965
men h 13 4 130, 6 2 2154
Josh Cox 120 Becky Small 10 101 1131
Guilty
Rhonda 6 1 957 By
P'Pool Bryon Small 4 477 1829
Prin- Asso-
105, ciation
cesses & Glenn Juillerat 19 8 3 115 3567 4751
The Rat Zack Wise 2 221
Sandy Manger 2 227 111,
Mike Hadley 15 114, 1736
tord 120, 110
Pzzk::t 25 8 2 120, 7 4484 Nice
"“ST‘i:he 112 6255 Bust Christina Himmelberg 11 3 1 1849 3585
Matt Figley 14 1 120 2 1771
. Megan Aker 0
Mack
0 0 0
Daddies 0 0 0 0|0 0 0 0}o
NICKEL DIVISION -
DIME DIVISION—Winter Winter 2017
2017 HIGH SHOTS
HIGH SHOTS Team Player 101-139 140-179 IN's 9M Total  Team Total
Team Player 101-139 140-179 Total  Team Total ) 113,
- Ken Chipman 8 1 1 1063
Sheri 219 114
Anderson Let's Try
Submatine This  Melissa Chipman 0 2558
510 937 .
Racers Bob Hurt 2 2 Again
Shawn 2 208 Ken Booth 8 4 1495




Team Player 101-139 140-179  IN's Total  Team Total
Andrew Kern 4 482
Right In
The Logan Storck 7 782 1264
Bullseye
Sammy Marshall 0
Pluck Alex Hunter 5 3 992
Her
Right In Jessie Martin 2 2 516 1964
The
Bullseye Anthony Bennett 4 456
Lisa Rockenstyre 5 3 1028
The
Aven- Rob Merkle 2 1 372 1642
gers
Sam Yinger 2 242
105
ick Yi 6 ! 819
Dick Yinger 1 112
En.'\erson Meg Harris 3 106 315 1134
Bigguns
Mo Coogan 0
180's
Ron Harris Mike Hadley Peter Nicoll Derek Spurlock
Matt Snyder Becky Small Jim Medley Joey Wahlrab
Mike Callahan Randy Wright Lou Lovash Rob Slusser
Jim Sowders Shane Rachelson Wayne Wells Jack Campbell
Bruce Poston JR Wells Bryan Wells Mark Winn
Justin Hodge David Holmes Randy Perry Tyler Donovan
John Ryan Chris Wahirab T) Jaques Mike Wood
Scott Quinn Gary Duibley Tony Reiss Scott Spitle
Kyle England Greg Reed Jack Scaeffer Chris Meade
Christina Duibley Phil Scalero Will Sutton Dick Yinger
Jordan Puckett Johan Van Kerkoerie Kyle Shauffer Dave Gilbert
Toni Carmack Jason Vanzant Craig Frost Paul Nighswander

Marge Simpson
Adam Deemer
Rob Campbell
Glenn Juitlerat
Chris Kelley

Christina Himmelberg

Mike Gilliam
Steve Tuerck
Jamie Payne
Dave Keeley
Tim Nicoll

Gavin Nicoll

Brett Delaney
Mat Ryllo
Jim Roth

Steve Sweat

Mike Knipfer

David Mooney

David Siefer

Tom Palmer
John Johnson
Jeff Patterson

Cody Byers

Vern Ross




